PO BOX 325 

HANSON, MA 02341 

781-640-0965 

MIKE@MJCONNORS.COM 

September 9, 2025 

CHANGE ORDER REQUEST 1 

Project: 3HBCR51425 – 3H Beal Cove Condo Renovation 

Re-plumb of the existing kitchen sink to meet updated building 

codes. 

Two Hundred Twenty Five Dollars:   $225.00 

Thank you. 

Michael J. Connors 

Michael J Connors 

MJ Connors Company Inc.